
Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

0.0 23 J Haygarth/Y. Coppin 26 4 94.6
0.0 58 P. Slingsby/ H. Turner 19 3 94.2
0.0 61 A. Wells/ A. Martin 13 2 94.6
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 283.4

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

0.0 55 S. Oade/ T. Croft 13 4 79.2
0.0 66  M. Tinsley/ C. Roberts 13 7 56.2
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 135.4

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

60 J. Conway/ T. Conway 13 5 71.5 29 C. Leeming/ L. Leeeming 19 14 36.3
0.0 31 J. Coates/ M. Rowden 26 r 5.0
0.0 52 D Hodgeson/ C. Kelly 19 5 83.7
0.0 53 N. Panther/ S. Taylor 29 r 5.0
0.0 56 W. Barlow/ E. Cunningham 26 12 63.8

71.5 183.8

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

14 G. Wilkinson/ J. Padgett 29 10 75.5 34 A. Mallinson/ C. Mallinson 29 13 65.2
77 C. Benson/ R. Hernshaw 26 16 48.5 0.0

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

124.0 65.2

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

0.0 8 G. Ruler/ M. Lebbeter 29 4 96.2
0.0 11 G. Parker/ D. Everard 29 5 92.8
0.0 26 K. Sturdy/ R. Wood 19 r 5.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 194.0

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

44 A. Lund/ T. Hewick 26 14 56.2 7 S. Wood/ K. White 26 15 52.3
0.0 20 D. Hemingway/ G. waddington 26 1 106.2
0.0 21 R. Wormald/J. Wormald 26 r 5.0
0.0 28 T. Wood/ B. Birchley 29 r 5.0
0.0 73 R. Hepworth/A. Brown 13 r 5.0

56.2 163.5

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

0.0 41 I/ Wheatley/ F. Roberts 29 17 51.4
0.0 64 R. Boot/ A. Kirk-Willey 13 8 48.5
0.0 67 M. Hill/ D. Hill 13 9 40.8
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 140.6

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

42 M. Tarbutt. M. Pullan 13 1 102.3 0.0
75 D. Bostock/ D. Buckley 26 r 5.0 0.0
79 M. Trout/ S. Emiliani 19 12 46.8 0.0
85 J. Bean/ I. Vickers 19 13 41.6 0.0
86 M. Yates/ J. Bennett 19 9 62.6 0.0

211.8 0.0

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

12 C. Myers/ M. Whattam 29 r 5.0 4 N. Hobson/ T. Hobson 29 7 85.9
35 S. Adamson/ M. Blenkinsop 29 12 68.6 9 A. Taylor/ C. Thompson 29 6 89.3
51 C. Greenall/ T. Greenall 19 2 99.5 10 A. Varley/ G. Wild 29 r 5.0

0.0 37 G. Hooper/ N. Boocock 26 8 79.2
0.0 57 A. Bilham/ S. Wild 13 3 86.9

173.1 262.1
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Beverley

Total (Highest 3)



Yorkshire  League Results Round    23th July 2005

1 Airedale and Pennine 283.4
2 YSCC 262.1
3 Slaithwaite 211.8
4 North Humberside 194.0
5 Huddersfield 183.8
6 York 173.1
7 Wakefield 163.5
8 Sheffield and Hallamshire 140.6
9 David Brown 135.4

10 Ilkley 124.0
11 Delacy MC 71.5
12 Keighley 65.2
13 Ripon MC 56.2
14 Trackrod 0.0
15 Selby &DMC 0.0
16 Malton 0.0
17 Beverley 0.0
18 Alwoodley 0.0

The sixth round of the 2005 Yorkshire League was the first visit to Manby for 
Huddersfield's round. The single venue rally attracted a full entry with 13 
Yorkshire league teams represented. The weather this year was kind and 
the entry was rewarded with the use of the loose, which was greatly 
appreciated by all the competitors. Congratulations to Airedale and Pennine 
who pipped YSCC to the winning post with a good score that has helped 
them in the overall league. Many thanks to all the Marshals and Organisers . 
Round 7 has taken place at the publication of these results so the next event 
is Round 8, Yorks Autotest on the 11th of September.                                                                                                                                            



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total
1 Ilkley 233.2 196.7 234.8 280.0 263.3 124.0 1332.0
2 Airedale and Pennine 10.0 94.4 188.3 130.0 125.0 283.4 831.2
3 Sheffield and Hallamshire 258.2 241.1 41.9 120.0 0.0 140.6 801.9
4 YSCC 71.9 164.4 60.0 136.7 95.0 262.1 790.1
5 North Humberside 256.2 10.0 291.6 0.0 0.0 194.0 751.8
6 Huddersfield 163.3 0.0 236.2 0.0 45.0 183.8 628.4
7 Ripon MC 288.4 0.0 159.8 0.0 0.0 56.2 504.4
8 York 105.7 0.0 216.9 0.0 0.0 173.1 495.7
9 Trackrod 257.3 0.0 186.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 443.3

10 Malton 115.5 0.0 217.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 333.4
11 Beverley 5.0 0.0 166.0 71.7 0.0 0.0 242.6
12 Wakefield 0.0 0.0 65.0 0.0 0.0 163.5 228.5
13 Selby &DMC 52.9 174.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 227.3
14 Slaithwaite 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 211.8 211.8
15 Delacy MC 0.0 0.0 72.5 0.0 0.0 71.5 144.0
16 David Brown 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 135.4 135.4
17 Keighley 0.0 0.0 55.0 0.0 0.0 65.2 120.2
18 Alwoodley 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Round

Yorkshire League Overall Results 2005


